Laser Cutting Machine

Bystronic

ByAutonom 3015
Stock no. :2054-2805

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Laser Cutting Machine
Make : Bystronic

Type : ByAutonom 3015
Year : 2013

Control type

Control :

Storage location : 72479 Strassberg
Origin :

Delivery time

Quotation

Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

Working hours machine
Working hours beam on
Laser power

Length

Width

Machine weight

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

23304 h
10185 h
4400 Watt
12800 mm
6300 mm
15000 kg

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Laser_Cutting_Machine/Bystronic/ByAutonom_3015/2054-2805

Technical specifications according to manufacturer’s information / documentation
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https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Laser_Cutting_Machine/Bystronic/ByAutonom_3015/2054-2805

Laser Cutting Machine

Bystronic

ByAutonom 3015
Stock no. :2054-2805

MACHINE PICTURES

BylLaser 4400
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